IRON MOUNTAIN RUN - JUNIOR HIGH OVERALL
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Division: JUNIOR HIGH BOYS

Position Bib # Name
1 97 EDDINGS MICHAEL
2 95 BRAY JACKSON
3 120 SCALETTY STEPHEN
4 99 SHUMAN SAM
5 663 EARLS TREY
6 100 GALE ZAYNE
7 386 ANDERSON NICK
8 988 LANSDOWN LEVI
9 690 LANSDOWN LUKE
10 825 TEASTER COLBY
11 642 HIGBEE COLLIN
12 829 MITCHEM DAVID
13 92 NICHOLS BRYCE
14 395 MARTIN GIDEON
15 159 MORELAN JACOB
16 111 STEWART GRANT
17 827 POTTER KYLAR
18 162 SQUIRES GRANT
19 675 LIGHTWINE SCOTT
20 693 LANSDOWN LEVI
21 94 CARR KYAN
22 828 PAGE BEN
23 995 BAUGH DALTON
24 664 CAFFEY CHASE
25 991 MATNEY TAYLOR
26 412 REINKE NATHAN
27 91 COBERLY AUSTIN
28 98 IRELAND WILL
29 249 LUNDEEN JACKSON
30 674 DILDAY JACKSON
31 121 INCE ALEX
32 169 PIERCE HAYDEN
33 247 FANSLER REUBEN
34 662 WILSON JONATHON
35 994 HAMMOND TREY
36 826 METZGER GLENN
37 365 MACKEY GAVIN
38 998 HENRY BLAKE
39 992 PIERSON TRAVIS
40 808 CULBERTSON LUCAS
41 993 LONG SHANE
42 996 SANDERS GAVIN
43 671 HERRMANN NATHAN
44 715 ROHRBAUGH SEAN

TUESDAY, OCTOBER 20, 2015

Finish
9:03.14
9:14.19
9:18.63
9:36.84
9:39.10
9:42.85
9:58.49

10:06.22

10:10.65

10:13.78

10:14.77

10:16.10

10:22.83

10:25.10

10:25.55

10:29.88

10:30.05

10:33.78

10:50.32

10:57.83

11:01.64

11:11.68

11:15.48

11:17.89

11:19.70

11:30.71

11:38.56

11:39.22

11:39.66

11:51.19

12:02.82

12:07.25

12:13.20

12:35.98

12:41.96

12:45.80

13:07.44

13:08.00

13:48.28

13:54.65

14:18.62

14:42.60

15:20.71

15:24.73

Timed by

Team Name
Spokane
Spokane

Fair Grove
Spokane
CONWAY
Spokane
School of the Ozarks
Mansfield
Seymour
Hollister
NIANGUA
Hollister
Spokane
School of the Ozarks
Fair Grove
Spokane
Hollister
Fair Grove
Marion C. Early
Seymour
Spokane
Hollister
Mansfield
CONWAY
Mansfield
School of the Ozarks
Spokane
Spokane
School of the Ozarks
Marion C. Early
Fair Grove
Fair Grove
School of the Ozarks
CONWAY
Mansfield
Hollister
School of the Ozarks
Mansfield
Mansfield
Fordland
Mansfield
Mansfield
Marion C. Early
Seymour
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IRON MOUNTAIN RUN - JUNIOR HIGH OVERALL

TUESDAY, OCTOBER 20, 2015

WARE DAKIN
SANDERS XAVIER
HABEL DAMON

Division: JUNIOR HIGH GIRLS

Position
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Bib #

849
809
692
822
859
66
322
661
824
80
685
89
695
289
90
264
3
321
853
689
234
323
686
70
1
688
858

660

81
866

Name
ADAMS SKYLAR
WILEY MIA
STEPHENS TAYLOR
PIERSON SVEA
GRANT BREANA
DONALDSON DANIELLE
BARBER JESSICA
BELL RACHEL
WINKERT KYLEE
DONJUAN KAYLYNN
SALYERS SOPHIA
NICHOLS BAILEY
PARKER HANNAH
BURNEY ALEX
SHERER CHALICE
ROBERTS BROOKE
NEWMAN KATIE
JOHNSON ISLEY
LEONARD KAYLA
SANDERS JEWLIANNEA
GAYER CHRISTAN
SCHWARK JASMINE
GRISHAM EMILY
HRUSKA SOPHIE
YOUNT ANDREA
WELLS ALEXANDRIA
BRODERICK TEAGAN
VOYLES SHAYNEE
WILLIAMS HALEY
PUCKETT AUBREY
BONZER MADI
WILSON WESTIN

15:53.89
16:10.32
18:08.22

Finish

10:38.11
10:45.09
10:56.04
11:12.07
11:29.61
11:34.14
11:37.27
11:40.69
11:54.79
12:01.85
12:10.87
12:21.09
12:24.37
12:32.94
12:51.55
12:58.28
13:00.39
13:04.31
13:04.43
13:29.44
13:35.40
13:41.64
13:49.77
13:56.10
13:59.95
14:02.88
14:07.92
14:12.95
14:45.83
15:01.56
15:14.67
15:34.22

Timed by

FAITH CHRISTIAN
Marion C. Early
Spokane

Team Name
Mansfield
Fordland
Chadwick
Hollister

GAINESVILLE
Spokane

School of the Ozarks
CONWAY
Hollister
Spokane

Marion C. Early
Spokane
Chadwick

School of the Ozarks
Spokane

School of the Ozarks

FAITH CHRISTIAN
School of the Ozarks
Seymour
Marion C. Early
Mansfield
School of the Ozarks
Marion C. Early
Spokane
FAITH CHRISTIAN
Marion C. Early
GAINESVILLE
FAITH CHRISTIAN
CONWAY
FAITH CHRISTIAN
Spokane
GAINESVILLE
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